Sailing yacht More 55 Metalika - Black Edition, built in 2021is
MORE 55 9y

anchored in the Trogir, Yachtclub Seget (Marina Baotic¢), Split
Metalika - Black Editi PAOPA
Sl ac ition ( ) region, Croatia. It has 5 + 1 cabins, can accommodate 10 +2 + 1
people and has 3 + 1toilets. Bed linen and kitchen equipment

are included in the price.

YACHT SPECIFICATIONS
Yacht Base Yacht ID Brands
Trogir, Yachtclub Seget (Marina 2786 More Boats

Baoti¢), Croatia

Yacht name Production year Length
Metalika - Black Edition 2021 55 ft
Cabins Berths
5+1 10+2+1
WC Engine Fuel tank
3+1 1x 110 HP 5501
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STANDARD YACHT EQUIPMENT

Deck Bimini top, Cockpit table, Cockpit/stern, outside shower, Dinghy, Electric anchor windlass,

Gangway, Outboard engine, Sprayhood, Teak cockpit

Entertainment Radio CD player + USB

Galley Coffee machine, Hot water

Interior Electric toilet

Navigation Autopilot, Bow thruster, GPS chart plotter, Log, Speed, Depth- echo sounder, Wind

instrument/Anemometer

Safety VHF radio
Sails Electric winch, Lazy bag, Lazy jacks, Spinnaker-device
Yacht electrics Air Conditioning, Generator
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SERVICES

SELECTED SERVICES

Base fee (Payable at the base)

Season: 2024. Includes final cleaning (inside&outside), bed linen, 1set
(towel/crew memeber), dish cleaning set, unlimited WiFi, dinghy and OB
engine -loaded, full water tank, full fuel tank, cooking gas, taxes and fees
and 25% VAT. For luxury boats base fee includes besides regular, also llly
cafe machine + coffee pack, extra towels, toilet paper, shampoo, welcome

package

APA (Advance Provisioning Allowance) (Payable at the base)
Season: 2024.

Cook (Payable at the base)
Season: 2024.

Delivery Fee (Payable at the base)
Season: 2024.

Deposit insurance (Payable at the base)
Season: 2024.

Early Check in (Payable at the base)
Season: 2024. 13-14 PM

Extra cleaning (Payable at the base)
Season: 2024.

Hostess (Payable at the base)
Season: 2024.

One way (Payable at the base)
Season: 2024. in-between Marina Baoti¢ - Dubrovnik, price + mooring fees

in Dubrovnik

Parking (Payable at the base)
Season: 2024. Car parking provided by marina and payable at marina

reception

Permission for int. Waters (Payable at the base)

Season: 2024. (/taly & Montenegro)

OBLIGATORY

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

PAYMENT TYPE

per booking

per booking

per day + food

one-way

per booking

per booking

per booking

per day + food

one-way

per day

per booking

PRICE

450,00 €

0,00 €

250,00 €

0,00 €

850,00 €

200,00 €

200,00 €

200,00 €

750,00 €

5,00€

500,00 €



Permission for int. Waters (Payable at the base)

Season: 2024. (/taly & Montenegro)

Pet on board (Payable at the base)

Season: 2024. (subject to approval in advance)

Regatta charge (Payable now)
Season: 2024. 207 on price + double deposit

Skipper (Payable at the base)
Season: 2024.

Transfer (Payable at the base)

Season: 2024. Marina Baotic - city of Trogir

Transfer (Payable at the base)

Season: 2024. Airport Split - Marina Baotic

Transfer (Payable at the base)

Season: 2024. Split ferry - marina Baotic

Transfer (Payable at the base)

Season: 2024. Marina Dubrovnik - Airport Dubrovnik

WEBSITE
www.plujeme.cz

P/u/eme o -
info@plujeme.cz

Q

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

PHONE
+420 720 755 085

PLUJEME RADI S.R.0.

per booking

per booking

per booking

per day + food

one-way

one-way

one-way

one-way

MOBILE
+420777170 276

700,00 €

150,00 €

0,00 €

250,00 €

20,00€

35,00 €

70,00 €

100,00 €
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ADDITIONAL EXTRAS

EXTRA

Gennaker (Payable at the base)

Season: 2024. (obligatory deposit 2000€) - Payable at the base

Ice maker (Payable at the base)

Season: 2024. (generator or shore power needed)- Payable at the base

Inflatable tube (Payable at the base)
Season: 2024. Payable at the base

Railing net (Safety net) (Payable at the base)
Season: 2024. Payable at the base

Seabob (Payable at the base)
Season: 2024. Payable at the base

Stand up paddle (SUP) (Payable at the base)
Season: 2024. inflatable StandUpPaddle in a carry bag, with carry

OBLIGATORY

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

straps,high pressure pump, pressure gauge, a fiber travel vario paddle and

instructions - Payable at the base

WEBSITE
www.plujeme.cz

P/u/eme o - @
info@plujeme.cz

PHONE
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PLUJEME RADI S.R.0.

PAYMENT TYPE

per week
per booking

per week
per booking

per day

per week

MOBILE
+420777170 276

PRICE

400,00 €

100,00 €

80,00 €

100,00 €

200,00 €

120,00 €
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PRICE AND AVAILABILITY

21.09. - 28.09.2024 28.09. - 05.10.2024 05.10. - 12.10.2024 13.10. - 20.10.2024
5.265 € 8.100 € 4.030 € 6.200 € 6.200 € NOT AVAILABLE

26.10. - 02.11.2024 07.11. -10.11.2024 16.11. - 23.11.2024 23.11. - 30.11.2024

NOT AVAILABLE NOT AVAILABLE 6.200 € 6.200 €

30.11. - 07.12.2024 07.12. - 14.12.2024 14.12. - 21.12.2024 21.12. - 28.12.2024
6.200 € 6.200 € 6.200 € 6.200 €
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